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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Prospect Camp in Bern
Prospect Camp a Berne

24, - 28.7.2017
24, - 28.7.2017

Pikett/Piquet
Pikett/Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach

Press / Media
Off-lce Coach
Therapist/Masseur
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager
General Manager

Boltshauser
Senn

Fora
Heldner
Kukan
Marti
Muller
Paschoud
Rathgeb
Siegenthaler
Sutter
Corvi
Fazzini
Bertschy
Herzog
Hischier
Hofmann
Martschini
Meier

Rod
Simion
Suter
Vermin
Walser
Karrer
Riat

Fischer Patrick
Albelin Tommy

Wohlwend Christian (24. - 25.7.2017, afterwards U20)

Luca
Gilles
Michael
Fabian
Dean
Christian
Mirco
Claude-Curdin
Yannick
Jonas
Dave
Enzo
Luca
Christoph
Fabrice
Nico
Gregory
Lino
Timo
Noah
Dario
Pius
Joél
Samuel
Roger
Damien

17.07.1993
01.03.1996
31.10.1995
24.06.1996
08.07.1993
29.03.1993
21.03.1995
03.04.1994
24.10.1995
06.05.1997
21.02.1992
23.12.1992
17.03.1995
05.04.1994
09.12.1994
04.01.1999
13.11.1992
21.01.1993
08.10.1996
07.06.1996
22.05.1994
24.05.1996
05.02.1992
05.06.1992
21.01.1997
26.02.1997

Mettler Peter (24. - 25.7.2017, afterwards U20 )

Pont Benoit
Kick Janos
Boehringer Sam
Beuchat André
Steiner Stefan
Hegi Jiirg
Raffainer Raeto
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EHC Kloten

HC Davos

HC Ambri-Piotta

HC Davos

Columbus Blue Jackets / NHL
ZSC Lions

New Jersey Devils / NHL
HC Davos

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Washington Capitals / NHL
ZSC Lions

HC Davos

HC Lugano

Minnesota Wild / NHL
ZSC Lions

New Jersey Devils / NHL
HC Lugano

EV Zug

San Jose Sharks / NHL
Geneve-Servette HC

HC Davos

ZSC Lions

Lausanne HC

HC Davos

ZSC Lions
Geneve-Servette HC



